
The House 
of  the Seven Gables

The House of the Seven Gables — once 
host to Nathaniel Hawthorne — provides an 
unforgettable setting for your special day.  
Surrounded by lush gardens and spectacular 
waterfront views, The Gables offers a variety of 
spaces for everything from intimate gatherings 
to grand tented affairs. A dedicated staff 
member will guide you every step of the way 
to ensure each detail is just right.

115 Derby Street 
Salem, MA
978-744-0991
7gables.org

@h7gables  #H7G

For questions or additional information, 
please contact our Special Events 

Manager, Deb Costa, 978-744-0991 x130.

As a congratulations for getting married at 
The Gables, please enjoy a one-year 

household membership on our behalf. 

Membership is a unique way to 
remember your special day.

Hold your historic 

occasion on Salem’s 

storied waterfront 

scan QR code to 
submit an inquiry 
request

CEREMONY
Seaside Lawn; Small Side Lawn; Garden

Seaside Lawn and additional room for the bride
Small Side Lawn and additional room for the bride

Garden and additional room for the bride

AMENITIES INCLUDE
Time for first-look photos
On-site parking (limited)
One-year membership

*Amenities subject to availability



PREFERRED VENDORS

“Our experience getting married at The House 
of the Seven Gables was, at the risk of sounding 
cliche, a dream come true. The staff we worked 
with ensured the day ran smoothly, and having 

the ceremony in the garden was absolutely 
breathtaking, with views of the water, garden 

and of course, the Seven Gables.”

BARTENDING SERVICES
North Shore Bartending	 sales@northshorebartenders.com

CATERERS	 •• Indicates caterers that hold liquor license.
Creative Catering•• www.creative-catering.com
Ferreira Foods	 www.ferreirafoods.net
Gourmet Delights••	 gourmetdelightscatering.com
ROOT Catering	 amoore@rootns.org
Timothy S. Hopkins Catering••  www.tshcatering.com
Vinwood Catering•• www.vinwood.com
Woodman’s of Essex	 www.woodmans.com

COMPANION/BABYSITTING
BrightStar Care	 www.brightstarcare.com

EVENT PLANNERS
Heather Dawn Events	 www.heatherdawnevents.com
Once Upon a Time Wedding Service	

www.onceuponatimeweddingservices.com
FLORISTS
Currans Flowers	 www.curransflowers.com
Dave Eng Flowers	 www.salemfloristdaveengs.com
Evans Flowers	 www.evansflowers.com
Flowers by Darlene	 www.fruitnflowers.com
Helios Floral	 www.heliosfloral.com
Salvy the Florist	 www.salvytheflorist.com
Welch Florist 	 www.welchflorist.com

HAIR & MAKEUP
Jennifer Zielinski, Makeup Eden	 www.makeupeden.com
Rouge Cosmetics	 rougesalem.com

HOTEL/LODGING
The Hampton Inn	 www.hilton.com
Hawthorne Hotel	 www.hawthornehotel.com
Henry Derby House	 www.henryderbyhouse.com
The Merchant	 www.themerchantsalem.com
Morning Glory Bed & Breakfast	 www.morningglorybb.com
The Salem Inn	 www.saleminnma.com
Salem Waterfront Hotel	 www.salemwaterfronthotel.com

www.beattrainproductions.com 
www.cheetahdjphotography.com

www.cliquephotoboothrentals.com 
www.mackstevensduo.com

www.matthewsowersby.com
www.facebook.com/melodymakersmhd

(617) 965-5645
www.hankagency.com

MUSIC/ENTERTAINMENT 
Beat Train Productions 
Cheetah DJ & Photography
Clique
Mack Stevens Duo Matthew 
Sowersby, Guitarist Melody 
Makers 
The Music Company  
Pandemonium

OFFICIANTS
Eliud Alcalá, Justice of the Peace eliudalcala1@gmail.com 
Anne Boris, Justice of the Peace annejohnboris@verizon.net 
Priscilla Geaney, Justice of the Peace www.marriedbypriscilla.com 
Jean Mascola, Justice of the Peace www.weddingsbyjean.com

PHOTOGRAPHY
Alyse Grimm www.weddingphotographynewengland.com 
Cheetah DJ & Photography          www.cheetahdjphotography.com
Drone Photography (978) 884-8744 
John Andrews Photography www.socialpalatesphotography.com
Louise Michaud	 www.louisemichaud.com
Photography Your Way	 www.photographyyourway.com
Scott Booth Photography	 www.scadoozy.com
 Salty Raven Studio	 www.saltyraven.com

TENT*/TABLE/CHAIR RENTALS 	 *Must be used for tent rental
The Event Company*	 www.rentent.com

Pricing

Hooper-Hathaway Bridal dressing area	 $500
Hooper-Hathaway ceremony only	 $1,500
Hooper-Hathaway reception	 $3,500
Large lawn ceremony only	 $2,500
Large lawn reception	 $5,500
Plumstock/Holyoke ceremony only	 $1,500
Plumstock/Holyoke reception 	 $3,500
Small lawn ceremony only	 $1,500
Small lawn reception only	 $2,000
Small lawn reception	 $3,500

*submit an inquiry for October pricing and other fees
all rentals are subject to a security deposit

SEASIDE LAWN
4,000 square feet

Accommodates 170 guests seated for dinner. 
Includes room for a dance floor.

Accommodates 200 guests for a standing reception.
Largest tent dimensions: 50 x 60 feet

THE PLUMSTOCK-HOLYOKE ROOM
1,280 square feet (Measures 51 feet x 27 feet)

Accommodates 100 people in auditorium-style seating
Accommodates 80 people for a sit-down meal

HOOPER-HATHAWAY
289 square feet (17 x 17 feet)

Accommodates 25 to 30 guests




